
U6 Girls Fall 2018

MatchDate StartTime HomeTeam AwayTeam Location Field

Sat, Sep 8, 2018 9:00 AM Purple Gummy Bears Pink Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Sep 8, 2018 10:00 AM Strikers Lady Bugs McCurry Park North 5B

Sat, Sep 15, 2018 9:00 AM Pink Gummy Bears Strikers McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Sep 15, 2018 10:00 AM Lady Bugs Purple Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5B

Sun, Sep 16, 2018 2:00 PM Purple Gummy Bears Strikers McCurry Park North 5A

Sun, Sep 16, 2018 3:00 PM Lady Bugs Pink Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5B

Sat, Sep 22, 2018 9:00 AM Pink Gummy Bears Purple Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Sep 22, 2018 10:00 AM Lady Bugs Strikers McCurry Park North 5B

Sun, Sep 23, 2018 2:00 PM Strikers Pink Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5A

Sun, Sep 23, 2018 3:00 PM Purple Gummy Bears Lady Bugs McCurry Park North 5B

Sat, Sep 29, 2018 9:00 AM Strikers Purple Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Sep 29, 2018 10:00 AM Pink Gummy Bears Lady Bugs McCurry Park North 5B

Sat, Oct 13, 2018 9:00 AM Purple Gummy Bears Pink Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Oct 13, 2018 10:00 AM Strikers Lady Bugs McCurry Park North 5B

Sat, Oct 20, 2018 9:00 AM Pink Gummy Bears Strikers McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Oct 20, 2018 10:00 AM Lady Bugs Purple Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5B

Sat, Oct 27, 2018 9:00 AM Purple Gummy Bears Strikers McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Oct 27, 2018 10:00 AM Lady Bugs Pink Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5B

Sat, Nov 3, 2018 9:00 AM Pink Gummy Bears Purple Gummy Bears McCurry Park North 5A

Sat, Nov 3, 2018 10:00 AM Strikers Lady Bugs McCurry Park North 5B
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